SM RR 1. Finnish Superbike 2015 Botniaring 23.-24.5. 2015

Botniaring

KuMaMo

Run: Superstock 600 Race 1
Date: 23.5.2015

Time: 14:20:00

Pos. No. Name Laps
1 74 Jesse Maikola 4
2 8 Ville Kandelin 4
3 91 llari Nieminen 4
4 76 Valter Patronen 4
5 38 Miikka Kuosmanen 4
6 313 Ville Vuorinen B 4
7 77 Pertti Lindegren B 4
8 79 JuhaVehkanen B 4
9 19 Mikko Uski 4
10 54 Joel Vinnikainen 4
11 44 Marko Vuorio B 4
12 51 Anssi Koski 4
13 31 Kirsi Kainulainen 4
14 87 AkiValkila 4
15 22 JaniSulinB 4
16 61 Jasmin Sarjos 4
17 552 Tomi KaartinenB 4
18 43 Markku Romppainel 4
19 65 Kalle MantysaariB 4
Keskeyttaneet

69 Roope PitkonenB 1
14 Aatu Valkeinen
Ei lahteneet
4  Henna Ylijoki B
12 Marko Aarnio
97 Sammy Ahonen
16 Saku Erikkila

Miia Raukko

SML:n Valvoja

Total

00:08:24.653
00:08:32.788
00:08:34.850
00:08:46.351
00:08:46.486
00:08:46.557
00:08:48.045
00:08:48.123
00:08:55.088
00:08:56.305
00:08:56.322
00:08:57.091
00:08:58.307
00:09:08.320
00:09:08.734
00:09:19.849
00:09:24.833
00:09:42.994
00:09:43.355

00:02:47.039
00:00:03.790

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Aikaero

8.135
10.197
21.698
21.833
21.904
23.392
23.470
30.435
31.652
31.669
32.438
33.654
43.667
44.081
55.196
1:00.180
1:18.341
1:18.702

-- 3 laps --
-- 4 laps --

-3.790
-3.790
-3.790
-3.790

Viralliset tulokset

Paras krs.aika Kierr Speed

00:02:03.514 2 114,537
00:02:04.362 4 112,720
00:02:05.249 4 112,269
00:02:09.619 2 109,816
00:02:09.281 4 109,788
00:02:09.192 4 109,773
00:02:06.658 4 109,463
00:02:09.091 4 109,447
00:02:10.522 4 108,023
00:02:10.439 3 107,777
00:02:09.365 4 107,774
00:02:11.126 4 107,620
00:02:11.802 3 107,377
00:02:14.413 2 105,416
00:02:14.699 3 105,336
00:02:16.000 3 103,245
00:02:17.097 3 102,334
00:02:23.295 4 99,146

00:02:21.637 3 99,085

00:02:41.833 1 86,509

Luokka

RR NStk 600
RR NStk 600
RR NStk 600
RR NStk 600
RR NStk B
RR NStk B
RR NStk B
RR NStk B
RR NStk 600
RR NStk 600
RR NStk B
RR NStk 600
RR NStk 600
RR NStk 600
RR NStk B
RR NStk 600
RR NStk B
RR NStk 600
RR NStk B

RR NStk B
RR NStk 600

RR NStk B

RR NStk 600
RR NStk 600
RR NStk 600

Kerho
WCRC
WCRC
TMK
HelRC
MP-Tuki
MSMK
HelRC
MP-Tuki
IMK
FMS
MP-Tuki
HelRC
Y-SMK
HelRC
MP-Tuki
MP-Tuki
HyMk
HelRC
WCRC

IMK
WCRC

HelRC
HelRC
IMK

HelRC

Jarmo-Latva Kiskola

Kilpailu johtaja

23.5.2015 14:39

Pydra
Yamaha
Triumph
Triumph
Suzuki
Yamaha
Triumph
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Triumph
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha

Kawasaki
Honda

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
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